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Term Dates – 2024-2025 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024 (Monday 2nd September 2024 to Friday 20th December 2024) 

Training Day Monday 2nd September 20204 
Tuesday 3rd September 20204 

Start for Students Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Half Term Monday 21st October to Friday 25 October 2024 

Training Day Monday 28th October 2024 

Start for Students Tuesday 29th October 2024 

Christmas Holiday Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 03 January 2025 

Bank Holidays Wednesday 25th December 2024 
Thursday 26th December 2024 
Wednesday 1st January 2025 

 

Spring Term 2025 (Monday 6th January 2025 to Friday 4th April 2025) 

Start for Students  

Half Term Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 

Training Day  

Start for Students  

Easter Holiday Monday 7th April 2025 to Monday 21st April 2025 

Bank Holidays Friday 18th April 2025 
Monday 21st April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 (Tuesday 22nd April 2025 to Friday 25th July 2025) 

Start for Students  

Half Term Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 

End of Term Break  

Bank Holidays Monday 5th May 2025 
Monday 26th May 2025 

Training Days  

 
 

Support Staff Fixed Working Days 

Wednesday 27th August 2025 
Thursday 28th August 2025 
Friday 29th August 2025 

 
 
Brent Term Dates: https://www.brent.gov.uk/education-schools-and-learning/community-school-term-
dates  
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